

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.6975 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	24.03.2025	<u>RRR, J & Dr.KMR,J</u> Smt. Vasantha Lakshmi, learned counsel states that she would be filing vakalat for respondents 3 and 4 and seeks time to obtain instructions. Post on 07.04.2025. RRR, J Dr.KMR, J RJS	

--	--	--	--